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Cognome Nome

MARCHIORO MATTEO

DALLA CHIESA ANDREA

MARMONTI FEDERICO

NDEBLINDA RICCARDO

GASPERONIO CHRISTIAN

DELLANA VALERIO

LODI ANDREA

RIZZIERI ENEA

BELFAKIR ILYAS

CARRARO MATHIAS

DI BELLA MATTIA

MIGLIAVACCA EDOARDO

OLGIATIALESSANDRO

CROCE DAVIDE

CARBONE MATTIA

POLLINZI ANDREA

FRANZE' TOMMASO

DE VITATOMMASO

MIGLIORINI MATTEO

ZANETTI JACOPO

MGLIARO GABRIELE

LAZZATI RICCARDO

Societa' Naz
GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO [ |
ICS STROBINO - CERRO [ |

IC CARDUCCI SVO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO [ N |
IC CARDUCCI SVO il
ICS STROBINO - CERRO il
ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO il
IC CARDUCCI SVO il
I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA [ B |
BONVESIN DE LARIVA-LEGNANO W I
IC CARDUCCI SVO il
ICP MONTESSORI - CASTELLANZA W I
ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO il
GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO [ B |
BONVESIN DE LARIVA-LEGNANO W I
ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO il
BONVESIN DE LARIVA-LEGNANO W I

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO il

SAN GIULIO - CASTELLANZA | B |
IC CARDUCCI SVO [ |
SAN CARLO - INVERIGO [ |

ICS STROBINO - CERRO [ |
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312

105

234

101

370

229

65

306

91

196

235

122

305

236

367

237

238

231

230

206

197

369

200

106

198

FLAMINI ANDREA

SALA PIETRO

LAZZATI GIANLUCA

FRIGERIO FRANCESCO

LENTINI MARCO

COZZI FRANCESCO

BETTANIN DIEGO

PEREGO NICOLO

ROSSI PIETRO

BATTISTAALESSANDRO

COLOMBO MARCO

NAPOLI FRANCESCO

D'ANIELLO SIMONE

BORSANI EDOARDO

BORSANI MICHELE

MICHELONI DIEGO

TOFFANO DAVIDE

GAUDIANO FRANCESCO

FIDA GIOVANNI

OLGIATI ANDREA
AGEGNEHU

BORRONI MATTEO

MARCHESE FEDERICO

DAGLIA LORENZO
GIANLUIGI

AIELLO CHRISTIAN

BORSANI ALESSANDRO

BONVESIN DE LA RIVA - LEGNANO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

SAN CARLO - INVERIGO

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

IC CARDUCCI SVO

BONVESIN DE LA RIVA - LEGNANO

SAN CARLO - INVERIGO

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

BONVESIN DE LA RIVA - LEGNANO

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

GIOVANNI PAOCLO Il - CERRO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO
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50

13

110

116
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309

368

377

113

109
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MALEKAY KEVIN

LUSHAJ REDRI

NOVICISIO LORENZO

ULIVI NICOLO'

NISI ANDREA

STURNIOLO DAUIO

COLOMBO PIETRO

RE FRASCHINI
ALESSANDRO

RIVA RICCADO

AMMIRATI THOMAS

CARTIANICOLO'

PUNTURIERO RICCARDO

FLORIS EDOARDO

LANDONIO RICCARDO

LAMERA DANIELE

SANTI GABRIELE

FOA' FEDERICO

MELONI FRANCESCO

MEZZANZANICA MATTEO

COLOMBO STEFANO

RICCIADI ANDREA

ICS STROBINO - CERRO

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

IC CARDUCCI SVO

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

ICP MONTESSORI - CASTELLANZA

SAN GIULIO - CASTELLANZA

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

BONVESIN DE LA RIVA - LEGNANO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

GIOVANNI PAOLO Il - CERRO

BONVESIN DE LA RIVA - LEGNANO

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

I.C. MANZONI - CASTELLANZA

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO

SAN GIULIO - CASTELLANZA

ICS VIA DEI BOSCHI - NERVIANO
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